
Place Relay Stand Start No Name Alias 20 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total No of shots

1 X 1 51 Milan Blažo Pumpkin Lever action BP 5 4 1 142 10
2 IX 9 68 Németh Balázs Space Cowboy Lever action BP 2 4 1 3 113 10
3 X 5 61 Ib Svensen Thunder Lever action BP 4 4 2 92 10
4 IX 8 30 Günter Köpcsenyi Güny Lever action BP 4 2 4 90 10
5 IX 4 57 Karl Obrist jun. Smokin´Charles Lever action BP 1 2 3 2 2 88 10
6 X 3 56 Søren E. Poulsen Slim Dane Lever action BP 5 3 2 83 10
7 IX 5 53 Michal Kuropatwa Saguaro Mike Lever action BP 1 2 4 1 2 79 10
8 VIII 10 66 Schönbauer Gerhard Wreckhouse Paul Lever action BP 2 1 1 2 45 6
9 X 2 54 Georg Heym Shotgun George Lever action BP 1 1 1 3 42 6

10 IX 7 10 Daniel Samssund Bow Hunter Lever action BP 0 0
11 X 4 57 Karl Obrist jun. Smokin´Charles Lever action BP 0 0
12 IX 6 5 Martien Knoops Babyface Lever action BP 0 0
13 IX 10 39 Schock Thomas Klondike Tom Lever action BP 0 0
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Place Relay Stand Start No Name Alias 20 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total No of shots

1 VII 2 Lőkös István Steve Colt Lever action NITRO 4 2 2 2 134 10
2 VII 7 37 Anders Dahlberg Hungry Wallace Lever action NITRO 3 1 5 1 123 10
3 VIII 5 46 Josef Gába Gába Lever action NITRO 3 1 3 2 1 119 10
4 V 8 12 Roman Kovařík Compañero Lever action NITRO 2 3 5 115 10
5 VII 1 29 Vladislav Bláha Guru Lever action NITRO 2 1 6 1 112 10
6 VIII 2 43 Ladislav Ürge Leslie G. Suslik Lever action NITRO 2 5 1 2 107 10
7 VI 8 46 Michal Tatarkovič Nobel Lever action NITRO 2 1 3 1 2 1 105 10
8 VII 9 40 Jan Koleňák Koleňák Lever action NITRO 1 3 6 104 10
9 VII 10 41 Hans Peter Lemmerer Left Eye Pete Lever action NITRO 1 7 2 99 10

10 VI 4 19 Eiwor Walfridsson Eagle Sharing WomanLever action NITRO 2 4 1 2 98 9
11 VI 9 25 Jean-François Thieux Gran'pa Jef Lever action NITRO 1 2 1 6 97 10
12 VII 6 36 Dombi Sándor Horsegunner Lever action NITRO 1 3 5 1 94 10
13 VI 2 17 Dr. Matthias Gerss Doc Shirewood Lever action NITRO 1 2 6 1 93 10
14 VI 5 20 Krzysztof Szymczak El Kinio Lever action NITRO 1 1 2 1 5 91 10
15 V 5 6 Barthélemy LYONNET BARTH Lever action NITRO 1 1 5 3 90 10
16 V 7 11 Kamil Makúch Camel Lever action NITRO 1 1 4 2 1 89 9
17 VII 5 35 Pfennig Gerold Hawk Eye Garry Lever action NITRO 1 1 3 2 2 87 9
18 V 1 1 Folke Weinholt Ace Heart Lever action NITRO 2 3 5 87 10
19 V 9 13 Georg Schwöllinger Crazy Rattlesnake Lever action NITRO 1 4 4 1 85 10
20 IX 2 47 Lubos Radakovic O`Reilly Lever action NITRO 1 9 81 10
21 VIII 6 49 Adam Kolecki Old Spike Lever action NITRO 4 4 1 1 81 10
22 V 2 26 Dr. Jürgen Pirkl Graz Kelly Lever action NITRO 3 4 3 80 10
23 VII 4 34 Mortem Høgsbro Hawk Lever action NITRO 1 1 5 3 80 10
24 V 10 15 Weissensteiner Werner Dirty Devil Lever action NITRO 3 5 1 1 80 10
25 VII 3 33 Murauer Alfred Hausruck Kid Lever action NITRO 1 2 4 1 77 8
26 VI 3 18 Zsolt Dr. Várady Doc the Wolfhunter Lever action NITRO 1 1 3 3 2 76 10
27 V 4 4 Alfred Friml Austrian Lever action NITRO 1 2 3 1 1 75 8
28 VI 10 2 Albert Machhaus Angry Al Lever action NITRO 1 2 2 3 75 8
29 VIII 4 45 Marco Gasparini Mark Darkrider Lever action NITRO 4 5 1 73 10
30 VIII 8 52 František Kukučka Rambling Beard Lever action NITRO 1 5 3 71 9
31 VIII 7 59 Gruber Harald Sundance Kid Lever action NITRO 1 2 4 3 71 10
32 VI 6 21 Josef Kuharovic Ferrini Lever action NITRO 2 4 2 1 70 9
33 V 6 7 Reinhardt Schneider Biber Joe Lever action NITRO 2 4 2 1 70 9
34 VIII 1 65 Irmgard Lemmerer Wild Bumblebee Lever action NITRO 1 5 2 1 69 9
35 VIII 3 60 Jaroslaw Kowalski TeleSFOR Lever action NITRO 4 3 1 63 8
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36 VI 7 22 Richard Kovacic Fra Diabolo Lever action NITRO 2 5 2 63 9

Place Relay Stand Start No Name Alias 20 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total No of shots

37 IX 1 3 Bengt Fredriksson Hammer Ben Lever action NITRO 1 4 3 62 8
38 VII 8 38 Manfred Erber Jack Shadow Lever action NITRO 5 2 1 60 8
39 IX 3 63 Concetta Castiglia Trinacria Connie Lever action NITRO 1 1 2 1 1 48 6
40 VIII 9 64 Kaufmann Heinz Wild Bill Hickock Lever action NITRO 1 1 1 35 3
41 V 3 3 Gruber Hilde Annie Oakley Lever action NITRO 1 1 3 34 5
42 VI 1 16 Erwin KOVACIC Doc Maniac Lever action NITRO 3 2 33 5
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Place Relay Stand Start No Name Alias 20 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total No of shots

1 II 1 67 Marco Reichert Young Daddy Single shot BP OPEN 4 5 1 138 10
2 II 2 68 Space Cowboy Németh Balázs Single shot BP OPEN 3 6 1 129 10
3 I 6 48 Peter Marx Old Pit Single shot BP OPEN 3 3 3 1 124 10
4 I 5 35 Pfennig Gerold Hawk Eye Garry Single shot BP OPEN 2 1 2 3 2 106 10
5 I 7 49 Adam Kolecki Old Spike Single shot BP OPEN 1 4 1 3 1 91 10
6 I 2 9 Andreas Schotte Bounty Hunter Single shot BP OPEN 1 2 2 2 1 64 8
7 IV 9 5 Ib Svensen Thunder SIngle shot BP OPEN 2 2 1 1 49 6
8 II 5 66 Schönbauer Gerhard Wreckhouse Paul Single shot BP OPEN 1 5 38 6
9 I 3 13 Georg Schwöllinger Crazy Rattlesnake Single shot BP OPEN 3 18 3

cross shooting to target no 4
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Place Relay Stand Start No Name Alias 20 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total No of shots

1 II 8 11 Kamil Makúch Camel Single shot NITRO OPEN 5 4 1 149 10
2 IV 1 47 Lubos Radakovic O`Reilly Single shot NITRO OPEN 5 1 4 146 10
3 II 3 14 Milan Deák Dedo Single shot NITRO OPEN 3 1 2 2 1 111 9
4 III 4 52 František Kukučka Rambling Beard Single shot NITRO OPEN 2 3 2 2 1 111 10
5 III 2 24 Josef Gába Gába Single shot NITRO OPEN 1 1 5 2 1 98 10
6 IV 7 62 Thomas Bachmann Tom MC Beard Single shot NITRO OPEN 1 2 2 4 1 97 10
7 IV 3 27 Peter Salík Greenhorn Single shot NITRO OPEN 3 3 4 89 10
8 III 7 30 Günter Köpcsenyi Güny Single shot NITRO OPEN 3 2 2 3 85 10
9 II 7 8 Jan Hlas Big Bizon Single shot NITRO OPEN 1 3 5 1 83 10

10 III 1 23 Eric Schmidt Frenchie Boy Single shot NITRO OPEN 4 4 1 1 81 10
11 II 9 40 Jan Koleňák Kolenak Single shot NITRO OPEN 2 5 3 81 10
12 III 5 28 Jozef Hrubý Grey Bizon Single shot NITRO OPEN 3 5 1 1 80 10
13 III 10 53 Michal Kuropatwa Saguaro Mike Single shot NITRO OPEN 1 4 5 76 10
14 IV 2 51 Milan Blažo Pumpkin Single shot NITRO OPEN 3 2 1 1 63 7
15 I 8 46 Michal Tatarkovič Nobel Single shot NITRO OPEN 1 3 2 2 59 8
16 IV 8 Lőkös István Steve Colt Single shot NITRO OPEN 2 2 3 55 7
17 II 4 41 Hans Peter Lemmerer Left Eye Pete Single shot NITRO OPEN 1 2 1 1 49 5
18 IV 6 60 Jaroslaw Kowalski TELESFOR Single shot NITRO OPEN 2 3 1 49 6
19 III 6 29 Vladislav Bláha Guru Single shot NITRO OPEN 1 7 49 8
20 I 9 58 Thomas Bloss Snake Belly Tom Single shot NITRO OPEN 3 1 2 43 6
21 IV 4 57 Karl Obrist jun. Smokin´Charles Single shot NITRO OPEN 2 1 2 35 5
22 IV 5 65 Irmgard Lemmerer Wild Bumblebee Single shot NITRO OPEN 0 0

Place Relay Stand Start No Name Alias 20 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total No of shots

1 II 10 25 Jean-François Thieux Gran'pa Jef Single shot NITRO OPTIC 5 1 1 2 1 142 10
2 III 8 6 Barthélemy LYONNET BARTH Single shot NITRO OPTIC 1 2 4 3 100 10
3 I 10 16 Erwin KOVACIC Doc Maniac Single shot NITRO OPTIC 1 1 5 1 2 88 10
4 III 3 22 Richard Kovacic Fra Diabolo SIngle shot NITRO OPTIC 3 2 4 1 77 10
5 IV 10 7 Reinhardt Schneider Biber Joe Single shot NITRO OPTIC 2 2 2 3 75 9
6 II 6 2 Albert Machhaus Angry Al Single shot NITRO OPTIC 1 1 2 3 2 68 9
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